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RFoF-TR (30MHz & 5KHz~12GHz)
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AR
. YT (dBm) 6 AT 10.0 dBm
IDEEEIEL(SMSR) (dB) 45
YRR (1S0) (dB) 30
BRI E (nm) 1270 1610
AP BRI (nm) 000K PE CWDM
i BANEEEE (dBm) -12 +3 3N
RIS (AIW) 0.85
FEREIHRFE (dB) 50 55 APC
SeoFstehEee LC/APC FC/APC,SC/APC 3%
(MHz) 30 G2
-3dB R{EEL LT :
(KHz) 5 1T
1.0 TRO1
3.0 TRO3
-3dB HxEE L HRR (GHz) 6.0 TRO6
10.0 TR10
12.0 TR12
+0.5 +0.75 TRO1
+1.0 +1.5 TRO3
TR (FL) (dB)
RF it +15 +2.0 TRO06
+2.0 +2.5 TR10~12
-16 -12 TRO1
12 -10 TRO3
RF [E)iR4RAE (dB)
-10 7 TRO6
-10 5 TR10~12
RF SIAINZER(TX) (dBm) -5 +5
RF $8IHINEE(RX) (dBm) +5
RF T{ERR#HL Q) 50
RF %38 SMA-F
H#EBEEE (DC) V) +12
TYEEEIR (mA) 500
TERE (C) -20 +75
BAENE | e (€) 40 +85
EXHEE (%) 5 95
SMURSS (WxDxH) (mm) 48x70x18
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SHAYEEF | TR|W & —4%&[ 01| 1GH | G |30MHz | 1550 | 1550nm | 1310 [1310nm| S | BE2ZF3N @ | LA| LC/APC
HERR S @

TX| Y% |03|3GH|L|5MHz | 1310 | 1310nm | 1550 |1550nm| B | £ (@ [ SA| SC/APC

RX| ik 06| 6GH XXXX| CWDM | XXXX | CWDM FA| FC/APC
N 10|[10GH 1216 1270~
RT HKBAR 1610nm

BRI 12 [126H




